
 

  
* Chemical Engineering (CHE), Civil Engineering (CE), Computer Science and Engineering (CSE), Electrical & Electronics Engineering (EEE), Electronics & Communication Engineering (ECE), Mechanical  
    Engineering (ME) & Information Technology (IT) 

 

 

 

 

   CIN U80301AP2003NPL042195 

Seven UG Programs accredited by National Board of Accreditation (Tier-1) * 
Institute Accredited by NAAC with “A” Grade and ISO 9001-2008 Certified 
 

Metric 

No. 

 
Weightage 

3.5.2 

 

QnM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Revenue generated from consultancy and corporate training during the 

last five years (INR in Lakhs)  

3.5.2.1: Total amount spent on developing facilities, training teachers and 

staff for undertaking consultancy during last five years (INR in lakhs) 

Year 2019-

20 

2018-

19 

2017-

18 

2016-

17 

2015-

16 

Amount spent on 

developing facilities, 

training teachers and 

staff for undertaking 

consultancy  

107.8 20 10.86 5.87 8.25 

 

File Description(Upload) 

• Audited statements of accounts indicating the revenue generated 

through consultancy and corporate training 

• Any additional information 

• List of consultants and revenue generated by them (Data Template) 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


