GMR Nagar, Rajam-532 127 Srikakulam (Dist.) Andhra Pradesh CIN U80301AP2003NPL042195 T +91 (8941) 251 592/251 593/ 252 989 F +91 (8941) 251 591

W www.gmrit.org

Metric No.							Weightage
3.5.2	Revenue generated from consultancy and corporate training during the last five years (INR in Lakhs)						5
QnM	3.5.2.1: Total amount spent on developing facilities, training teachers and staff for undertaking consultancy during last five years (INR in lakhs)						
	Year	2019- 20	2018- 19	2017- 18	2016- 17	2015- 16	
	Amount spent on developing facilities, training teachers and staff for undertaking consultancy	107.8	20	10.86	5.87	8.25	
	<ul> <li>File Description(Upload)</li> <li>Audited statements of accounts indicating the revenue generated through consultancy and corporate training</li> <li>Any additional information</li> <li>List of consultants and revenue generated by them (Data Template)</li> </ul>						

<sup>\*</sup> Chemical Engineering (CHE), Civil Engineering (CE), Computer Science and Engineering (CSE), Electrical & Electronics Engineering (EEE), Electronics & Communication Engineering (ECE), Mechanical Engineering (ME) & Information Technology (IT)